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Mon Feb 27 12:09pm ET

Conference 1 Conference

north Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

03-Green & Gold 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 2032.15 1719.85 2803.40

05-Higgy Baby 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 1935.60 1738.65 2545.30

04-Schwee Bee's 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1773.00 1822.35 2350.10

01-Livin' The Fantasy 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 6-7 1578.60 1781.55 2109.20

02-Polish Connection 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1844.05 1972.05 2483.35

south Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

09-Richetti626 9 4 0 0.692 7-1 9-4 1935.80 1825.75 2522.80

10-Shoe & The Q 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 2161.20 1885.95 2826.60

08-In-TMan-Nations 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1747.10 1754.20 2294.35

07-Bongwater Cretins from Hell 4 9 0 0.308 1-7 4-9 1707.15 1983.70 2416.30

06-Monica Loves Clinton Dix 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1625.65 1856.25 2315.90

Total Points
10-Shoe & The Q 2826.60

03-Green & Gold 2803.40

05-Higgy Baby 2545.30

09-Richetti626 2522.80

02-Polish Connection 2483.35

07-Bongwater Cretins from Hell 2416.30

04-Schwee Bee's 2350.10

06-Monica Loves Clinton Dix 2315.90

08-In-TMan-Nations 2294.35

01-Livin' The Fantasy 2109.20
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Conference 2 Conference

east Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

12-Boji Boys 11 2 0 0.846 7-1 11-2 2131.60 1719.90 2781.15

14-BV Bulldogs 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 2000.35 1796.80 2712.05

13-Higgy Carter Nation 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1756.05 1945.30 2311.35

15-T-Wilk and Mama Q 4 9 0 0.308 1-7 4-9 1570.10 1851.65 2073.90

11-Flipper Lives 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 1673.50 1823.40 2226.45

west Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

17-Predators 8 5 0 0.615 4-4 8-5 1990.85 1835.70 2592.80

19-Sex After Midnight 7 6 0 0.538 6-2 7-6 1848.40 1775.65 2454.80

20-NB Gamblers 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1695.90 1701.50 2464.80

18-Sausage City 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1800.00 1934.55 2423.00

16-Double Trouble 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 1651.80 1734.10 2194.90

Total Points
12-Boji Boys 2781.15

14-BV Bulldogs 2712.05

17-Predators 2592.80

20-NB Gamblers 2464.80

19-Sex After Midnight 2454.80

18-Sausage City 2423.00

13-Higgy Carter Nation 2311.35

11-Flipper Lives 2226.45

16-Double Trouble 2194.90

15-T-Wilk and Mama Q 2073.90
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